Press Release



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Holly Ignacio, Marketing Director

Phone: +1 775 722 5511

Email: hignacio@naialliance.com

NAI Alliance Announces Redesigned Website

Reno, NV., – January 13, 2022 – NAI Alliance, a leading commercial real estate brokerage and property management firm in Northern Nevada, is excited to officially announce the launch of its newly redesigned website at naialliance.com. Built around feedback from partners and clients, the site was redesigned to be more engaging and easier to navigate.

The now-mobile-friendly website features a modern, responsive design and improved functionality enabling visitors to easily explore the firm's capabilities, available properties, and market resources.

"We are thrilled to debut the new website which provides an improved customer experience and more accurately represents who we are as a company." said Holly Ignacio, Marketing Director, NAI Alliance "We believe that the new website will help us achieve our goal of providing current and prospective clients with accurate, up-to-date market knowledge and preeminent brokerage and management services."

NAI Alliance has invited visitors to explore the redesigned website.

About NAI Alliance

NAI Alliance, established in 2005, is a full-service commercial real estate company specializing in sales and leasing brokerage and property and facilities management in Northern Nevada. As a member of the NAI Global network, NAI Alliance is also connected to the largest network of independent commercial real estate firms worldwide. Learn more at naialliance.com.

About NAI Global

NAI Global is a leading global commercial real estate brokerage firm. NAI Global offices are leaders in their local markets and work in unison to provide clients with exceptional solutions to their commercial real estate needs. NAI Global has more than 300 offices strategically located throughout North America, Latin America, Europe, Africa, and Asia Pacific, with over 5,100 local market professionals, managing more than 1.1 billion square feet of property and facilities. Annually, NAI Global completes more than \$20 billion in commercial real estate transactions throughout the world.

NAI Global provides a complete range of corporate and institutional real estate services, including brokerage and leasing, property and facilities management, real estate investment

and capital market services, due diligence, global supply chain and logistics consulting and related advisory services. To learn more, visit naiglobal.com.

###